	Template for comments and secretariat observations
	Date: 
	Document: ISO/


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	MB1

	Clause/
Subclause/
Annex/Figure/Table
(e.g. 3.1, Table 2)
	Paragraph/
List item/
Note/
(e.g. Note 2)
	Type of com-ment2
	Comment (justification for change)
	Proposed change
	Secretariat observations
on each comment submitted


	 S-101PT comments and editorial observations
Comments from Furuno (Hannu)
	Date: 
	Document: S-52 Preslib Ed 4.0.3 Part I


	1
	2
	(3)
	4
	5
	(6)
	(7)
	

	Component
	CO1

	Clause No./
Subclause No./
Annex
(e.g. 3.1)
	Paragraph/
Figure/Table/Note
(e.g. Table 1)
	Type of com-ment2
	Comment (justification for change) by the CO3
	Proposed change by the CO
	Secretariat observations
on each comment submitted



	
	Furuno
	Foreword
	Table of change control history
	te
	“CHANGE CONTROL HISTORY SINCE 1996” not yet updated for edition 4.0.3
Change control history is the last part of the long Foreword
	Add edition 4.0.3 into change control history
	


1
MB = Member body (enter the ISO 3166 two-letter country code, e.g. CN for China)
** = ISO/CS editing unit

2
Type of comment:
ge = general
te = technical 
ed = editorial 

NB
Columns 1, 2, 4, 5 are compulsory.
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1
CO = Contributing Organisation (HOs should use 2 character codes e.g. FR AU etc.)

2
Type of comment:
ge = general
te = technical 
ed = editorial

3     Whilst not compulsory, comments are more likely to be accepted if accompanied by a proposed change. 

NOTE
Columns 1, 2, 4, 5 are compulsory.
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